
Howard County Recreation and Parks: 7120 Oakland Mills Road, Columbia, MD 21046 - (410)313-7275 
League Director: Matt Decker 410-313-1162 madecker@howardcountymd.gov 

  WINTER 2024 Youth Basketball League 
   7-8 Division 

 

 

Team 
# 

COACH Email 
Team 

# 
COACH EMAIL 

1 Luke Matanin lmatanin@atcsplc.com 9 Habib Baig Blingbhai@gmail.com 

2 Mike Benedetti mike.s.benedetti@gmail.com 10 Mike Cline knowtheledge247@msn.com 

3 Trish Marton themartonfamily4@gmail.com 11 Brian Hartwig hartwibl@yahoo.com 

4 Ben Dinsmore bdinsmore@gtaeng.com 12 Mark Grissom mgrissom616@gmail.com 
5 Renato Gonzales rmgonzales84@gmail.com 13 Maureen Roberson maureenpr1@yahoo.com 

6 Thomas Browne thomas_browne@hcpss.org 14 Lucas Grace LucasGrace@chesapeakeplywood.com 

7 Richard Ray Reray247@gmail.com 15 Eric Valdez evaldez25@gmail.com 

8 Genevieve Bonan genevievebonan@gmail.com 16 Luke Chang lchang90@gmail.com 
Week 1- Saturday, January 13, 2024 Week 5- Saturday, February 10, 2024  
4 – 14 Court A 9:00 AM 11 – 16 Court A 9:00 AM  
3 – 15 Court B 9:00AM 3 – 4 Court B 9:00AM                    
6 – 12 Court A 10:00AM 1 – 6 Court A 10:00AM                
7 – 11 Court B 10:00AM 9 – 13 Court B 10:00AM          
1 – 2 Court A 11:00AM 2 – 5 Court A 11:00AM          
9 – 16 Court B 11:00AM 7 – 15 Court B 11:00AM  
8 – 10 Court A 12:00PM 10 – 12  Court A 12:00PM  
5 – 13  Court B 12:00PM 8 – 14  Court B 12:00PM  
       
Week 2- Saturday, January 20, 2024 Week 6- Saturday, February 17, 2024  
7 – 12 Court A 9:00 AM 2 – 6 Court A 9:00 AM  
2 – 16 Court B 9:00AM 8 – 15 Court B 9:00AM  
8 – 11 Court A 10:00AM 10 – 13 Court A 10:00AM  
1 – 3 Court B 10:00AM 11 – 12 Court B 10:00AM  
9 – 10 Court A 11:00AM 3 – 5 Court A 11:00AM  
5 – 14 Court B 11:00AM 1 – 7 Court B 11:00AM  
6 – 13  Court A 12:00PM 9 – 14  Court A 12:00PM  
4 – 15  Court B 12:00PM 4 – 16  Court B 12:00PM  
Week 3- Saturday, January 27, 2024 Week 7- Saturday, February 24, 2024  
10 – 16 Court A 9:00 AM 2 – 7  Court A 9:00AM  1 – 4 Court A 9:00 AM  
6 – 14 Court B 9:00AM 11 – 13 Court B 9:00AM  
1 – 4 Court A 10:00AM 3 – 6 Court A 10:00AM  
12 – 8 Court B 10:00AM 4 – 5 Court B 10:00AM  
7 – 13 Court A 11:00AM 10 – 14 Court A 11:00AM  
2 – 3 Court B 11:00AM 9 – 15 Court B 11:00AM  
5 – 15  Court A 12:00PM 1 – 8  Court A 12:00PM  
9 – 11  Court B 12:00PM 12 – 16  Court B 12:00PM  
Week 4- Saturday, February 3, 2024     
8 – 13  Court A 9:00 AM     
2 – 4  Court B 9:00AM       
9 – 12 Court A 10:00AM        
1 – 5 Court B 10:00AM      
10 – 11 Court A 11:00AM 
3 – 16 Court B 11:00AM 
7 – 14  Court A 12:00PM 
6 – 15  Court B 12:00PM 
   
   

 
All 7-8 games will be 
held at the: 

 
Roger Carter 
Community Center 
3000 Milltowne Drive, 
Ellicott City, MD 21043.  
 
 
Inclement Weather 
Numbers:  
Roger Carter Community 
Center 
(410) 313-4452 and 
select option 3. 
 
 
 

 

mailto:rmgonzales84@gmail.com

